
Index No.  
MAC009 

 Rev. 09/21/11 
  Page 23   
 

ITEM IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION/PRICE SCHEDULE  
 
MULTI-FUNCTION PRINT DEVICES          
 
 

CATEGORY  3   BLACK ONLY                                        CONTRACTOR: KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS               

MANUFACTURER: Konica Minolta BRAND NAME: Konica Minolta ►MODEL:  bizhub 363 

RATED COPIES PER MINUTE: 36 

HEAVIEST WEIGHT OF PAPER THIS DEVICE WILL ACCEPT: 110 lb. index 

BASE MEMORY: 192MB                       BASE HARD DRIVE: Optional 40GB COST-PER-COPY 

 
 

Initial 3-Year 
Rental period 

Optional 
4

th
 & 5

th
 

year 

   

   

REQUIRED ACCESSORIES FOR CATEGORY 3    

ITEM DESCRIPTION  
  

 
COST-PER-COPY 

 
 

Initial 3-Year 
Rental period 

Optional  
4

th
 & 5

th
 

year 

Large Capacity Paper Drawer  $0.002300 $0.002300 

Fax Board $0.001900 $0.001900 

Hole Punch $0.000900 $0.000900 

Multi-Position Finisher STD STD 

AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES FOR CATEGORY 3 

ITEM DESCRIPTION  COST PER COPY 

 
 

Initial 3-Year 
Rental period 

Optional  
4

th
 & 5

th
 

year 

500 Sheet Paper Feed Cabinet Storage $0.000700 $0.000700 

500 x 2 Universal Cassette $0.001100 $0.001100 

Job Separator $0.000100 $0.000100 

Additional Tray $0.000040 $0.000040 

MailBin Kit $0.000900 $0.000900 

Saddle Kit $0.001200 $0.001200 

Hard Disk Drive $0.000400 $0.000400 

Expanded Memory Unit 32MB $0.000100 $0.000100 

Expanded Memory Unit 64MB $0.000200 $0.000200 

Expanded Memory Unit 128MB $0.000500 $0.000500 

HDD Encryption Kit $0.000300 $0.000300 

Local Interface Kit $0.000100 $0.000100 

Fax Multi-Line $0.001100 $0.001100 

Fax Stamp Unit $0.000030 $0.000030 

Key Counter Mount Kit 2  $0.000020 $0.000020 

Key Counter Mount Kit for Hecon Conventional Key Counter $0.000100 $0.000100 

Key Counter Attachment Kit (legacy Minolta) $0.000100 $0.000100 

Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 $0.000020 $0.000020 

Installation Cost for each accessory ordered after the print device delivery (to be billed 
directly to the agency customer). These accessories cannot be ordered after 180 calendar 
days from the original MOU date. 

 
 
$50 

 
► Model update per Amendment No. 2 dated 06/23/10. 
*  Reduced overage per Amendment No. 5 dated 09/21/11. 
 


